

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

INSULATED TOOL SET

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

INSULATED TOOL SET

MODEL:VDE593150



NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Insulated Tool Set detailed list

2PCS SLOTTED:0.4*2.5*75MM,0.5*3.0*100MM

4PCS SLIM SLOTTED:0.6*3.5*100MM,0.8*4.0*100MM,1.0*5.5*125MM,1.2*6.5*150MM

1PC PHILLIPS:PH0*60MM

2PCS SLIM PHILLIPS:PH1*80MM,PH2*100MM

1PC POZI:PZ0*60MM

2PCS SLIM POZI:PZ1*80MM,PZ2*100MM

4PCS SLIM TORX:T15*100MM,T20*125MM,T25*125MM,T30*125MM

2PCS SLIM PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM

2PCS SLIM PLUSMINUS/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM

2PCS SLIM SQUARE:S1*80MM,S2*100MM

5PCS T-BAR SLIM HEX:H3*150MM,H4*150MM,H5*150MM,H6*150MM,H8*150MM

3PCS 10M COMBUSTION SUPPORTING ELECTRICAL TAPE

1PC INSULATED CABLE KNIFE

1PC INSULATED DISMANTING KNIFE (SICKLE SHAPED TYPE)

1PC INSULATED DISMANTLING KNIFE (HOOK BLADE SICKLE SHAPED TYPE)

1PC SINGLE-POLE VOLTAGE TESTER

1PC 160MM INSULATED DIAGONAL CUTTER

1PC 160MM INSULATED LONG NOSE PLIERS

1PC 200MM INSULATED LONG NOSE PLIERS

1PC 160MM INSULATED WIRE STRIPPER

1PC 160MM INSULATED COMBINATION CUTTER

1PC 180MM INSULATED COMBINATION CUTTER

1PC 165MM INSULATED CABLE SHEARS

7PCS NUT DRIVER: 5.5*125MM,6*125MM,7*125MM,8*125MM,

10*125MM,12*125MM,13*125MM

1PC 41CM OPEN MOUTH TOOL BAG

1PC WATER PUMP CLAMP

【 SAFE & RELIABLE 】 : Each insulated screwdriver is individually tested and insulated to 1000 volts AC or 1500 volts DC. VDE certified guarantee safe working standards of 1000 volts.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

EC REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support



Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

ZESTAW NARZĘDZI IZOLOWANY

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.

„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub inne podobne wyrażenia używane przez nas stanowią jedynie szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać, kupując u nas określone narzędzia w porównaniu z głównymi markami i niekoniecznie oznaczają one objęcie wszystkich kategorii narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Uprzejmie przypominamy, aby dokładnie sprawdzić, czy składając u nas zamówienie faktycznie oszczędzasz połowę w porównaniu z głównymi markami.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ZESTAW NARZĘDZI IZOLOWANY

MODEL:VDE593150



POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia technicznego? Skontaktuj się z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat E-Gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie, jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiegokolwiek aktualizacje technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

Szczegółowa lista zestawów narzędzi izolowanych

- 2 SZT. Z ROWKAMI: 0,4*2,5*75MM, 0,5*3,0*100MM
- 4 SZT. SZCZELINOWE: 0,6*3,5*100MM, 0,8*4,0*100MM, 1,0*5,5*125MM, 1,2*6,5*150MM
- 1 szt. PHILLIPS:PH0*60MM
- 2 SZT. SLIM PHILLIPS: PH1*80MM, PH2*100MM
- 1 szt. POZI:PZ0*60MM
- 2 SZTUK SLIM POZI: PZ1*80MM, PZ2*100MM
- 4 SZT. SLIM TORX: T15*100MM, T20*125MM, T25*125MM, T30*125MM
- 2 SZTUK SLIM PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM
- 2 SZT.SLIM PLUSMINUS/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM
- 2 SZT. CIENKIE KWADRATOWE: S1*80MM, S2*100MM
- 5 SZT. T-BAR SLIM HEX: H3*150MM, H4*150MM, H5*150MM, H6*150MM, H8*150MM
- 3 SZT. 10M TAŚMA ELEKTRYCZNA PODTRZYMUJĄCA SPALANIE
- 1 szt. IZOLOWANY NÓŻ DO KABLI
- 1 szt. IZOLOWANY NÓŻ DEMONTAŻOWY (TYP W KSZTAŁCIE SIRPOLA)
- 1 szt. IZOLOWANY NÓŻ DO DEMONTAŻU (OSTRZE HAKOWE W KSZTAŁCIE sierpa)
- 1PC JEDNOBIEGUNOWY TESTER NAPIĘCIA
- 1 szt. 160MM IZOLOWANY PRZECINARKA BOCZNA
- 1 szt. 160mm izolowane szczypce długie
- 1 szt. 200 mm izolowane szczypce długie
- 1 szt. 160MM IZOLOWANY ŚCIGAŁO Z IZOLACJI Z PRZEWODÓW
- 1 szt. 160MM IZOLOWANY KOMBINOWANY NOŻYK
- 1 szt. 180MM IZOLOWANY KOMBINOWANY NOŻYK
- 1 szt. 165MM IZOLOWANE NOŻYCE DO KABLI
- 7 SZT. KLUCZY NAKRĘTKOWYCH: 5,5*125MM, 6*125MM, 7*125MM, 8*125MM, 10*125MM, 12*125MM, 13*125MM
- 1 szt. 41cm torba narzędziowa z otwartym otworem
- 1 szt. ZACISK POMPY WODY

BEZPIECZNY I NIEZAWODNY : Każdy izolowany śrubokręt jest

indywidualnie testowane i izolowane do 1000 V AC lub 1500 V DC. Certyfikat VDE gwarantuje bezpieczne standardy pracy przy napięciu 1000 V.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj 200000 CN.

Przedstawiciel KE: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt nad Menem.

ODPOWIEDZIALNOŚĆ W WIELKIEJ BRYTANII: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Biuro 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Apartament 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji

www.vevor.com/support



Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

SET DI UTENSILI ISOLATI

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.

"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile da noi utilizzata rappresenta solo una stima del risparmio che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati utensili con noi rispetto ai principali marchi principali e non significa necessariamente coprire tutte le categorie di utensili da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo gentilmente di verificare attentamente quando effettui un ordine con noi se stai effettivamente risparmiando la metà rispetto ai principali marchi principali.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

SET DI UTENSILI ISOLATI

MODELLO:VDE593150



HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sul prodotto? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non esitare a contattarci: Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.

Elenco dettagliato del set di utensili isolati

2 PEZZI CON FESSURA: 0,4*2,5*75 MM, 0,5*3,0*100 MM

4 PEZZI SOTTILI CON FESSURA: 0,6*3,5*100 MM, 0,8*4,0*100 MM, 1,0*5,5*125 MM, 1,2*6,5*150 MM

1PZ PHILLIPS:PH0*60MM

2 PEZZI SOTTILI PHILLIPS:PH1*80MM,PH2*100MM

1 PZ POZI: PZ0*60MM

2 PZ POZI SOTTILI: PZ1*80MM, PZ2*100MM

4 PZ TORX SOTTILE: T15*100 MM, T20*125 MM, T25*125 MM, T30*125 MM

2 PEZZI SOTTILI PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM

2 PEZZI SOTTILI PLUSMINUS/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM

2 PZ QUADRATO SOTTILE: S1*80MM, S2*100MM

5PZ T-BAR SLIM HEX:H3*150MM,H4*150MM,H5*150MM,H6*150MM,H8*150MM

NASTRO ELETTRICO DI SUPPORTO ALLA COMBUSTIONE DA 3 PEZZI DA 10 M

1PC COLTELLO PER CAVI ISOLATI

1 COLTELLO DI SMONTAGGIO ISOLATO (TIPO A FORMA DI FALCE)

1 COLTELLO DI SMONTAGGIO ISOLATO (LAMA A UNCINO TIPO FALCE)

TESTER DI TENSIONE UNIPOLARE 1PZ

1TAGLIERINA DIAGONALE ISOLATA DA 160 MM

1PZ PINZA A BECCHI LUNGHI ISOLATI DA 160 MM

1PZ PINZA A BECCHI LUNGHI ISOLATI DA 200 MM

1PZ 160MM SPELAFILI ISOLATI

1PC 160MM TAGLIERINA COMBINATA ISOLATA

1PC 180MM TAGLIERINA COMBINATA ISOLATA

1PZ 165MM CESCOIE PER CAVI ISOLATI

7PZ CACCIAVITE PER DADI: 5,5*125MM, 6*125MM, 7*125MM, 8*125MM,
10*125MM, 12*125MM, 13*125MM

1 BORSA PORTAUTENSILI A BOCCA APERTA DA 41 CM

1PZ MORSETTO POMPA ACQUA

ÿ SICURO E AFFIDABILE ÿ : Ogni cacciavite isolato è

testati individualmente e isolati a 1000 volt CA o 1500 volt CC. La certificazione VDE garantisce standard di lavoro sicuri a 1000 volt.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

RAPPRESENTANTE CE: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Francoforte sul Meno.

RAPPRESENTANTE DEL REGNO UNITO: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Ufficio 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-
upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica

www.vevor.com/support



Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

JUEGO DE HERRAMIENTAS AISLADO

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.

"Ahorre la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar que utilicemos solo representa una estimación del ahorro que podría obtener al comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas y no necesariamente significa que cubra todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que, al realizar un pedido con nosotros, verifique cuidadosamente si realmente está ahorrando la mitad en comparación con las principales marcas.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

JUEGO DE HERRAMIENTAS AISLADO

MODELO:VDE593150



¿NECESITA AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita asistencia técnica? No dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros: Asistencia técnica y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdónenos por no informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software en nuestro producto.

Lista detallada de juegos de herramientas aisladas

2 piezas con ranuras: 0,4 x 2,5 x 75 mm, 0,5 x 3,0 x 100 mm

4 piezas con ranuras delgadas: 0,6 x 3,5 x 100 mm, 0,8 x 4,0 x 100 mm, 1,0 x 5,5 x 125 mm, 1,2 x 6,5 x 150 mm

1 pieza Phillips: PH0*60 mm

2 piezas PHILLIPS DELGADO: PH1*80 MM, PH2*100 MM

1 pieza POZI: PZ0*60MM

2 piezas POZI DELGADO: PZ1*80 MM, PZ2*100 MM

4 piezas de destornilladores TORX delgados: T15 x 100 mm, T20 x 125 mm, T25 x 125 mm, T30 x 125 mm

2PCS SLIM PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM

2PCS SLIM PLUSMINUS/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM

2 piezas cuadradas delgadas: S1 x 80 mm, S2 x 100 mm

5 piezas de barra en T delgada hexagonal: H3*150 MM, H4*150 MM, H5*150 MM, H6*150 MM, H8*150 MM

3 PIEZAS DE CINTA ELÉCTRICA DE SOPORTE PARA COMBUSTIÓN DE 10 M

1 CUCHILLO PARA CABLE AISLADO

1 CUCHILLO DE DESMONTAJE AISLADO (TIPO EN FORMA DE HOZ)

1 CUCHILLO DE DESMONTAJE AISLADO (HOJA DE GANCHO TIPO HOZ)

1 COMPROBADOR DE VOLTAJE UNIPORAL

1PC CORTE DIAGONAL AISLADO DE 160 MM

1PC ALICATES DE PUNTA LARGA AISLADOS DE 160 MM

1PC ALICATES DE PUNTA LARGA AISLADOS DE 200 MM

1PC PELACABLE AISLADO DE 160 MM

1 cortador combinado aislado de 160 mm

1 cortador combinado aislado de 180 mm

1 pieza de tijeras para cables con aislamiento de 165 mm

7 PIEZAS DE DESTORNILLADOR DE TUERCAS: 5,5 x 125 MM, 6 x 125 MM, 7 x 125 MM, 8 x 125 MM,

10*125MM, 12*125MM, 13*125MM

1 BOLSA PARA HERRAMIENTAS DE BOCA ABIERTA DE 41 CM

1 ABRAZADERA PARA BOMBA DE AGUA

SEGURO Y CONFIABLE : Cada destornillador aislado es

Probado individualmente y aislado a 1000 voltios de CA o 1500 voltios de CC.

Certificado por VDE que garantiza estándares de trabajo seguros de 1000 voltios.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

REPRESENTANTE CE: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Fráncfort del Meno.

REPRESENTANTE DEL REINO UNIDO: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Oficina 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica

www.vevor.com/support



Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

ISOLERAT VERKTYGSSET

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.

"Spara hälften", "halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som används av oss representerar bara en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg hos oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att noggrant kontrollera när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt sparar hälften i jämförelse med de främsta stora varumärkena.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ISOLERAT VERKTYGSSET

MODELL: VDE593150



BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss gärna: Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

Isolerad verktygssats detaljerad lista

2ST PLAST: 0,4*2,5*75MM, 0,5*3,0*100MM

4ST SLIM SLITS: 0,6*3,5*100MM,0,8*4,0*100MM,1,0*5,5*125MM,1,2*6,5*150MM

1 ST PHILLIPS:PH0*60MM

2ST SLIM PHILLIPS:PH1*80MM,PH2*100MM

1 ST POZI:PZ0*60MM

2ST SLIM POZI:PZ1*80MM,PZ2*100MM

4ST SLIM TORX:T15*100MM,T20*125MM,T25*125MM,T30*125MM

2ST SLIM PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM

2ST SLIM PLUSMINUS/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM

2ST SLIM KVADRATUR: S1*80MM, S2*100MM

5 STK T-BAR SLIM HEX: H3*150MM, H4*150MM, H5*150MM, H6*150MM, H8*150MM

3 STK 10M FÖRBRÄNNINGSSTÖDANDE ELEKTRISK TEJP

1 ST ISOLERAD KABELKNIV

1 ST ISOLERAD DEMONTERINGSKNIV (SICKELFORMAD TYP)

1 ST ISOLERAD DEMONTERINGSKNIV (KROKBLAD SICKELFORMAD TYP)

1 ST ENPOLIG SPÄNNINGSPROVARE

1 ST 160MM ISOLERAD DIAGONAL FRÄS

1ST 160MM ISOLERAD LÅNGNÖSTÅNG

1ST 200MM ISOLERAD LÅNGNÖSTÅNG

1 ST 160MM ISOLERAD TRÅDAVLÄGGARE

1 ST 160MM ISOLERAD KOMBINATIONSKÄR

1 ST 180MM ISOLERAD KOMBINATIONSKÄR

1ST 165MM ISOLERAD KABELSAX

7ST MUTTERDRIFT: 5,5*125MM,6*125MM,7*125MM,8*125MM,

10*125MM, 12*125MM, 13*125MM

1 ST 41CM VERKTYGSVÄSKA MED ÖPPEN MUN

1 ST VATTENPUMPKLÄMMA

ÿ SÄKER & PÅLITLIG ÿ : Varje isolerad skruvmejsel är

individuellt testad och isolerad till 1000 volt AC eller 1500 volt DC. VDE-certifierad
garanterar säker arbetsstandard på 1000 volt.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.

EC REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-
upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support



Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

GEÏSOLEERDE GEREEDSCHAPSSET

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te leveren.

"Save Half", "Half Price" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die wij gebruiken, geven alleen een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen bij ons te kopen in vergelijking met de grote topmerken en betekent niet noodzakelijkerwijs dat alle categorieën gereedschappen die wij aanbieden, worden gedekt. Wij herinneren u eraan om zorgvuldig te controleren of u daadwerkelijk de helft bespaart in vergelijking met de grote topmerken wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

GEÏSOLEERDE GEREEDSCHAPSSET

MODEL:VDE593150



HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op: Technische ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of software-updates voor ons product zijn.

Gedetailleerde lijst van geïsoleerde gereedschapssets

2PCS GESLEUVEN: 0,4*2,5*75MM, 0,5*3,0*100MM

4 STUKS SLANK GESLOTEN: 0,6 * 3,5 * 100 MM, 0,8 * 4,0 * 100 MM, 1,0 * 5,5 * 125 MM, 1,2 * 6,5 * 150 MM

1 STUK PHILLIPS:PH0*60MM

2 STUKS SLANKE PHILLIPS: PH1*80MM, PH2*100MM

1PC POZI:PZ0*60MM

2 STUKS SLANKE POZI: PZ1*80MM, PZ2*100MM

4 STUKS SLANKE TORX: T15*100MM, T20*125MM, T25*125MM, T30*125MM

2 STUKS SLANK PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM

2 STUKS SLANK PLUSMINUS/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM

2 STUKS SLANK VIERKANT: S1*80MM, S2*100MM

5 STUKS T-BAR SLANKE HEX: H3*150MM, H4*150MM, H5*150MM, H6*150MM, H8*150MM

3PCS 10M VERBRANDINGSONDERSTEUNENDE ELEKTRISCHE TAPE

1PC GEÏSOLEERD KABELMES

1 STUKS GEÏSOLEERD DEMONTAGESMES (SIKKELVORMIG TYPE)

1 STUKS GEÏSOLEERD DEMONTAGESMES (HAAKBLAD SIKKELVORMIG TYPE)

1PC ENKEL-POLIGE SPANNINGSTESTER

1 STUKS 160MM GEÏSOLEERDE DIAGONAALSNIJDER

1 STUKS 160MM GEÏSOLEERDE LANGE BEKSTANG

1 STUKS 200MM GEÏSOLEERDE LANGE BEKSTANG

1PC 160MM GEÏSOLEERDE DRAADSTRIPPER

1PC 160MM GEÏSOLEERDE COMBINATIESNIJDER

1PC 180MM GEÏSOLEERDE COMBINATIESNIJDER

1PC 165MM GEÏSOLEERDE KABELSCHAAR

7PCS MOERENDRAAIER: 5,5*125MM,6*125MM,7*125MM,8*125MM,

10*125MM,12*125MM,13*125MM

1 STUK 41CM OPEN MOND GEREEDSCHAPSTAS

1 STUK WATERPOMPKLEM

ÿ VEILIG EN BETROUWBAAR ÿ : Elke geïsoleerde schroevendraaier is

individueel getest en geïsoleerd tot 1000 volt AC of 1500 volt DC. VDE-gecertificeerd garandeert veilige werknormen van 1000 volt.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000
CN.

EG-REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VK VERTEGENWOORDIGING: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Kantoor 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-
Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STRAAT EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië

Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat

www.vevor.com/support



Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

ENSEMBLE D'OUTILS ISOLANTS

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.

« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous ne représente qu'une estimation des économies que vous pourriez réaliser en achetant certains outils chez nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne couvre pas nécessairement toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier soigneusement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous économisez réellement la moitié par rapport aux grandes marques.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ENSEMBLE D'OUTILS ISOLANTS

MODÈLE : VDE593150



BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter : Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne vous informerons plus en cas de mise à jour technologique ou logicielle de notre produit.

Liste détaillée des jeux d'outils isolés

2 PIÈCES À FENTES : 0,4*2,5*75MM, 0,5*3,0*100MM

4 PIÈCES À FENTES MINCE : 0,6*3,5*100MM, 0,8*4,0*100MM, 1,0*5,5*125MM, 1,2*6,5*150MM

1PC PHILLIPS : PH0*60MM

2 PIÈCES PHILLIPS MINCE : PH1*80MM, PH2*100MM

1 pièce POZI : PZ0*60MM

2 PIÈCES POZI MINCE : PZ1*80MM, PZ2*100MM

4 PIÈCES TORX MINCE : T15 * 100MM, T20 * 125MM, T25 * 125MM, T30 * 125MM

2 pièces SLIM PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM

2 pièces minces plus moins/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM

2 PIÈCES MINCE CARRÉ : S1*80MM, S2*100MM

5 PIÈCES BARRE EN T MINCE HEXAGONALE : H3 * 150MM, H4 * 150MM, H5 * 150MM, H6 * 150MM, H8 * 150MM

3PCS 10M RUBAN ELECTRIQUE DE SUPPORT DE COMBUSTION

1 COUTEAU À CÂBLE ISOLÉ

1 COUTEAU DE DÉMONTAGE ISOLÉ (TYPE FAUCILLE)

1 COUTEAU DE DÉMONTAGE ISOLÉ (LAME À CROCHET EN FORME DE FAUCILLE)

TESTEUR DE TENSION UNIPOLAIRE 1PC

1 PIÈCE COUPANTE DIAGONALE ISOLÉE DE 160 MM

1 PINCE À BEC LONG ISOLÉE DE 160 MM

1 PINCE À BEC LONG ISOLÉE DE 200 MM

1 pince à dénuder isolée de 160 mm

1PC COUPE-FEUILLES COMBINÉ ISOLÉ 160MM

1PC COUPE-FEUILLES COMBINÉ ISOLÉ 180MM

1 CISAILLE À CÂBLE ISOLÉ 165 MM

TOURNE-ÉCROU 7 PIÈCES : 5,5*125MM, 6*125MM, 7*125MM, 8*125MM,

10*125MM, 12*125MM, 13*125MM

1 SAC À OUTILS À BOUCHE OUVERTE DE 41 CM

1 collier de serrage pour pompe à eau

SÛR ET FIABLE : Chaque tournevis isolé est

Testés et isolés individuellement jusqu'à 1000 volts AC ou 1500 volts DC. La certification VDE garantit un fonctionnement sûr selon les normes de 1000 volts.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.

CE REP : E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Francfort-sur-le-Main.

REPRÉSENTANT AU ROYAUME-UNI : YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

A/S YH Consulting Limited Bureau 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-
upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importé en AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support



Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

ISOLIERTES WERKZEUGSET

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.

„Sparen Sie die Hälfte“, „Halber Preis“ oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir verwenden, stellen nur eine Schätzung der Ersparnis dar, die Sie beim Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu den großen Topmarken erzielen können, und decken nicht unbedingt alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien ab. Wir möchten Sie freundlich daran erinnern, bei Ihrer Bestellung bei uns sorgfältig zu prüfen, ob Sie im Vergleich zu den großen Topmarken tatsächlich die Hälfte sparen.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ISOLIERTES WERKZEUGSET

MODELL:VDE593150



Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Haben Sie Fragen zum Produkt? Benötigen Sie technischen Support? Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns: Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt.

Isoliertes Werkzeugset - detaillierte Liste

2 STÜCK SCHLITZ: 0,4*2,5*75 MM, 0,5*3,0*100 MM

4 STÜCK SCHLANK SCHLITZ: 0,6*3,5*100 MM, 0,8*4,0*100 MM, 1,0*5,5*125 MM, 1,2*6,5*150 MM

1 Stück Kreuzschlitz: PH0 x 60 mm.

2 SCHLANKE PHILLIPS:PH1*80MM,PH2*100MM

1 Stück POZI:PZ0*60MM

2 STÜCK SCHLANK POZI:PZ1*80MM,PZ2*100MM

4 STÜCK SCHLANKER TORX:T15*100MM,T20*125MM,T25*125MM,T30*125MM

2PCS SLIM PLUSMINUS/PHILLIPS:SL/PH1*80MM,SL/PH2*100MM

2PCS SLIM PLUSMINUS/POZI:SL/PZ1*80MM,SL/PZ2*100MM

2 SCHLANKES QUADRAT: S1 * 80 MM, S2 * 100 MM

5 STÜCK T-BAR SCHLANK SECHSKANT: H3*150MM, H4*150MM, H5*150MM, H6*150MM, H8*150MM

3 STÜCK 10 M VERBRENNUNGSUNTERSTÜTZENDES ISOLIERBAND

1PC ISOLIERTES KABELMESSER

1 Stück isoliertes Demontagemesser (Sichelform-Typ)

1-teiliges, isoliertes Demontagemesser (Typ mit sichelförmiger Hakenklinge)

1 STÜCK EINPOLIGER SPANNUNGSTESTER

1 STÜCK 160 MM ISOLIERTER DIAGONALSCHNEIDER

1 STÜCK 160 MM ISOLIERTE LANGSPITZZANGE

1 STÜCK 200 MM ISOLIERTE LANGSPITZZANGE

1 Stück, 160 mm, isolierte Abisolierzange.

1 STÜCK 160 MM ISOLIERTER KOMBINATIONSSCHNEIDER

1 STÜCK 180 MM ISOLIERTER KOMBINATIONSSCHNEIDER

1 STÜCK 165 MM ISOLIERTE KABELSCHERE

7-teiliger Steckschlüssel: 5,5 x 125 mm, 6 x 125 mm, 7 x 125 mm, 8 x 125 mm,

10 x 125 mm, 12 x 125 mm, 13 x 125 mm

1 STÜCK 41 CM OFFENE MUND WERKZEUGTASCHE

1 STÜCK WASSERPUMPENKLEMME

ÿ SICHER & ZUVERLÄSSIG ÿ : Jeder isolierte Schraubendreher ist

einzel geprüft und isoliert bis 1000 Volt Wechselstrom oder 1500 Volt Gleichstrom.
VDE-zertifizierte Geräte garantieren sichere Arbeitsstandards bei 1000 Volt.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai
200000 CN.

EG-Vertreter: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK-VERTRETER: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-
Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

In die USA importiert: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support